
Omgång 18

Lag Spelare LK. 1. 2. 3. Tot. Rent Ser. 1 Ser. 2 Ser. 3 Sam. Poäng

Bowlinghallen 2 Ilze Röholm 35 144 221 163 633 528 2 2 2 2

Pontus Rehn 20 182 176 182 600 540 381 452 400 1233 8

Ekåsen 4 Oili Kilpiö 35 126 111 153 495 390 329 326 350 1005 0

Tarja Ekberg 35 133 145 127 510 405 0 0 0 0

Trävaruhuset Timo Jousmaa 35 138 169 137 549 444 0 2 0 0

Johan Törnqvist 35 127 139 150 521 416 335 378 357 1070 2

Ekenäs Svets Ab 1 Niclas Fagerström 35 121 133 149 508 403 358 373 422 1153 6

Jan Lindqvist 35 167 170 203 645 540 2 0 2 2

Ekåsen 3 Jeanette Pajunen 35 115 127 148 495 390 0 0 2 0

Roland Himmelroos 35 138 164 159 566 461 323 361 377 1061 2

Junnut Amy kämpe 35 150 211 159 625 520 340 415 354 1109 6

Ray Kämpe 35 120 134 125 484 379 2 2 0 2

Ekenäs Svets Ab 2 Kim Lindroos 35 146 180 158 589 484 2 2 2 2

Patrik Bäcklund 35 146 158 142 551 446 362 408 370 1140 8

Elkompagniet Jyrki Alin 35 112 87 109 413 308 325 268 326 919 0

Peter Ekholm 35 143 111 147 506 401 0 0 0 0

Bab 20 S-E Lindholm 20 158 173 188 579 519 2 2 2 2

Christer Lindholm 20 149 166 183 558 498 347 379 411 1137 8

Veritas Tomas Grynn 35 99 148 125 477 372 327 352 351 1030 0

Kim Lindh 20 173 149 171 553 493 0 0 0 0

Marin Frank Röholm 35 162 106 125 498 393 0 0 0 0

Anton Artzén 35 156 142 155 558 453 388 318 350 1056 0

Visko Teepack Johan Nordlund 35 163 157 142 567 462 418 449 414 1281 8

Lars Boström 35 185 222 202 714 609 2 2 2 2

Firmaliga Div. 4



Serietabell: M V J F Sam. P

Visko Teepack 72 56 1 15 20314 113

BAB-20 72 56 0 16 20210 112

Bowlinghallen 2 72 48 0 24 20175 96

Ekåsen 3 72 48 0 24 19310 96

Ekenäs Svets Ab 1 72 40 1 31 19077 81

Veritas 72 35 0 37 18972 70

Junnut 72 32 1 39 18086 65

Trävaruhuset 72 31 1 40 19027 63

Marin 72 29 0 43 18933 58

Ekenäs Svets Ab 2 72 21 0 51 17188 42

Ekåsen 4 72 19 0 53 18101 38

Elkompagniet Ab 72 17 0 55 16076 34

15 i topp

1 Lars Boström Visko Teepack 35 714

2 Jan Lindqvist Ekenäs Svets Ab 1 35 645

3 Ilze Röholm Bowlinghallen 35 633

4 Amy Kämpe Junnut 35 625

5 Pontus Rehn Bowlinghallen 20 600

6 Kim Lindroos Ekenäs Svets Ab 2 35 589

7 S-E Lindholm BAB 20 20 579

8 Johan Nordlund Visko Teepack 35 567

9 Roland Himmelroos Ekåsen 3 35 566

10 Christer Lindholm BAB 20 20 558

11 Anton Artzén Marin 35 558

12 Kim Lindh Veritas 20 553

13 Patrik Bäcklund Ekenäs Svets Ab 2 35 551

14 Timo Jousmaa Trävaruhuset 35 549

15 Johan Törnqvist Trävaruhuset 35 521



Tarja Ekberg Ekåsen 4 35 510

Niclas Fagerström Ekenäs Svets Ab 1 35 508

Peter Ekholm Elkompagniet 35 506

Frank Röholm Marin 35 498

Oili Kilpiö Ekåsen 4 35 495

Jeanette Pajunen Ekåsen 3 35 495

Ray Kämpe Junnut 35 484

Tomas Grûnn Veritas 35 477

Jyrki Alin Elkompagniet 35 413


